INSTRUCTION MANUAL
ITEM NO.: SA-22015T8, SA-22025T8
SA-22035T8, SA-22050T8
SA-22065T8
SPRING BALANCER
SA-22015(25)(35)(50)(65)T8-I-2206B-YM
 1
1. Safety instructions on use

         Name and Signature/Position                                                         Date and Place
2013/2/22
Mike Su – Managing Director                                             Taipei, Taiwan
SA-22015(25)(35)(50)(65)T8-D-1504A-YMF
SA-22015T8   SPRING BALANCER (0.5-1.5KG)
SA-22025T8   SPRING BALANCER (1.5-2.5KG)
SA-22035T8   SPRING BALANCER (2.5-3.5KG)
SA-22050T8   SPRING BALANCER (3.5-5.0KG)
SA-22060T8   SPRING BALANCER (5.0-6.5KG)
PARTS LIST
 No. Parts No. Description Q'ty No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
6 SA22015T8-06 Nylon Nut 5
7 SA22015T8-07 Type E Ring 1
8 SA22015T8-08 Worm Gear 1
9 SA22015T8-09 Waher 1 21 SA22015T8-21 Rotary joint 1
12 SA22015T8-12 Worm Wheel 2 22 SA22015T8-22 O-Ring 2
17 SA22015T8-17 Screw 1
25 SA22015T8-25 Rubber 1
32 SA22015T8-32 Copper Joint Washer 1
33 SA22015T8-33 Copper Joint 1
34 SA22015T8-34 Screw 1
35 SA22015T8-35 Washer 1
36 SA22015T8-36 Safety Ring Handle [Imcl. 37] 1
38 SA22015T8-38 Screw 1
40 SA22015T8-40 Worm Washer 1
SA-22015(25)(35)(50)(65)T8-P-1510B-YM
Spring Plate Set [Incl. 19, 20]
[SA-22015T8]
Spring Plate Set [Incl. 19, 20]